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Students Awards -2023 & 2024 

S.No 
Roll 

number 

Name of the 

student 
Name of Event date_from date_to 

 (National. 

/International) 
 Details of Award 

1 19BTT04 Samaranjna R ITTAMA,Mumbai 03.05.2024 03.05.2024 National SMITA, Award 

2 18BTT02 Kishore S ITTAMA,Mumbai 03.05.2024 03.05.2024 National SMITA, Award 

3 20BTT019 Karunya A Precitex,Mumbai 29.11.2023 29.11.2023 National Precitex, Award 

4 19BTT016 Venkateshwari P Precitex,Mumbai 10.03.2023 10.03.2023 National Precitex, Award 

5 20BTT028 Priyanka R  ITTAMA,Mumbai 29.11.2023 29.11.2023 National SMITA, Award 

5 20BTT015 Joshika MSME Idea Hackathon 31.08.2023 31.08.2023 National Finalist 

6 20BTT016 Kalaimani MSME Idea Hackathon 31.08.2023 31.08.2023 National Finalist 

7 20BTT207 M.Jothisankar 
B.K.Mehta Technology 

Networking mission-2030 
16.12.2023 16.12.2023 National Finalist 

8 21BTT014 S.D.Jaswanth 
B.K.Mehta Technology 

Networking mission-2030 
16.12.2023 16.12.2023 National  Finalist  - 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY 

 

Students Awards -2022 & 2023 

S.No Roll No Name  Year        Name of the event and details 

of organizer   

Date from            Date to Type of 

event(Intern

ational/Natio

nal/State) 

Details of 

award  

1. 20BTT023 Kishore R A 2023 Ideathon - Innovera 23' 

conducted by StartupTN at Excel 

College of Engineering, 

Namakkal. 

03/02/2023 04/03/2023 State Third 

2. 20BTT023 Kishore R A 2023  Innovation Contest' conducted 

by PSG College of Technology, 

Coimbatore. 

01/04/2023 01/04/2023 State Third 

3 20BTT033 Santhoshkumar S 2023 Innovation Contest' conducted 

by PSG College of Technology, 

Coimbatore. 

1/04/2023 1/04/2023 State  Third 
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4 20BTT033 Santhosh kumar S 2023 Ideathon - Innovera 23' 

conducted by StartupTN at Excel 

College of Engineering, Namakka 

03/02/2023 04/02/2023 State  Third  

5 20BTT037 Sharan Kirthik S 2023 B.K. MEHTA TECHNOLOGY 

NETWORKING - MISSION (2023) 

Conferenceorganized by Indian 

Textile Accessories and 

Machinery Manufacturers' 

Association, Mumbai. 

24/03/2023 24/03/2023 National Industrial 

Contract 

for 

research 

6 20BTT028 Priyanka R 2023 B.K. MEHTA TECHNOLOGY 

NETWROKING - MISSION (2023) 

Conference organized by Indian 

Textile Accessories and 

Machinery Manufacturers' 

Association, Mumbai 

24/03/2023 24/03/2023 National Industrial 

contact for 

research 

7 20BTT026 Nithishwaran J R 2023 Texathon 2.0 organized by AIM, 

StartupTN and AIC - NIFT TEA, 

Tiruppur 

6/01/2023 7/01/2023 State Cash Prize 

10000 

Best team 

award  
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8 20BTT037 Sharan Kirthik S 2023 Texathon 2.0 organized by AIM 

,Startup TN and AIC-NIFT 

TEA,Tirrupur 

6/01/2023 7/01/2023 State Cash Prize 

10000 

Best team 

award 

 

 

9 20BTT028 Priyanka R 2023 Texthon 2.0 organized by AIM 

,Startup TN and AIC-NIFT 

TEA,Tiruppur 

6/01/2023 7/01/2023 State  Cash prize 

10000 

Best team 

award  

10 21BTT042 Vetrivel 2023 Basic Mountaineering course 

Darjeeling 

1/03/2023 29/03/2023 International Grade A 

11  

20BTT021 

Kirubananthan N 2023 Kongunadu Alumni Trophy 27/01/23 28/01/23 State 4th Place 
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12 21BTT021 Kirubananthan N 2022 Anna University Zonals  15/11/2022 16/11/2022 District Runner 

13 21BTT014 Jaswanth 2022 Healthathon 2022 

Conducted by: IIHMR Startups, 

IIHMR University, Rajasthan 

07/10/2022 07/10/2022 National Seed grant 

of 2 lakhs 

under 

category 

of 
Euntrpreu

ner in 

Residence 

14 21BTT012 Harshini 2022 AURA 2022 27.10.2022 31.10.2022 National Winner 

15 21BTT031 Shree Dharshini 2023 The Covai ties tournament 25.02.2023 25.02.2023 Inter College 3rd Place 
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Students Awards -2021-2022 

Sl 

No 

Rollno Name Year Name of the event and 

organizer details 

date_from date_to Type of event 

(international 

/national 

/state) 

Details of 

award 

1 19BTT005 Kavisruthi K 2021 Quiz Competition Tex Quiz, 
K.S.Rangasamy college of 

Technology 

2/10/2021 2/10/2021 National 2nd prize 

2 17BTT001 Jhakan Prashad S.L 2022 Precitex, Mumbai 19/03/2022 19/03/2022 National Precitex 
Award 

3 17BTT015 Ishwarya M 

 

2022 ITAMMA,Coimbatore 21/03/2022 21/03/2022 National SIMTA  

Award 

5 16BTT057 Ms.Iniya 2022 Precitex, Mumbai 19/03/2022 19/03/2022 National Precitex 

Award 

6 16BTT048 G. Kavya 2022 ITAMMA, Coimbatore 21/03/2022 21/03/2022 National SIMTA 

Award 

7 19BTT046 Samaranjana R 2022 K-Tec Tech Challenge 2022. 

KCT, Coimbatore  

29.04.2021  29.04.2021  National  Consolation 

Prize  

8 19BTT009 Sindhoora R P 2022 N Mahalingam State level 

Throwball(W) Tournament,  

Coimbatore  

23/05/2022 25/05/2022 State  Runner  

9 19BTT009 Sindhoora R P 2022 CIT tropy ,Coimbatore 

Institute of Technology, 
Coimbatore.  

23/04/2022 24/05/2022 College level  3rd place  

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY 

 

Students Awards -2020-2021 

Sl 

No 

Roll no Name Year Name of the event and 

organizer details 

date_fro

m 

date_to Type of 

event 

(internation

al 

/national 

/state) 

Details of award 

1 17BTT204,2

06 

S.Roopesha, 

Umamaheswari.
P 

2021 Technovation - 

Innovation contest, NIT 
Jalandhar 

06.03.202

1 

07.03.20

21 

National Consolation Prize 

2 17BTT204,2

06 

S.Roopesha, 

Umamaheswari.

P 

2021 K-Tec Tech Challenge 

2021.KCT, Coimbatore 

29.04.202

1 

29.04.20

21 

National Consolation Prize 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY 

 

Students Awards -2019-2020 

Sl 

No 

Rollno Name Year Name of the event 

and organizer details 

date_fro

m 

date_to Type of 

event 

(internation

al 

/national 

/state) 

Details of award 

1 16BTT050 Yuvan 

Prasanth.V 

2019 International 

conference on Textile 
Engineering and 

Scientific Federation 

Abode for Researchers, 

Bangkok, Thailand 

21-10-

2019 

22-10-

2019 

International 

Conference 

For his worthy 

presentation at 
International 

conference on 

Textile 

Engineering 

 

2 16BTT050 S.Varsha 2019 50th All India Student 

design Competition, 

NDRF (IEI) 

10.11.201

9 

10.11.20

19 

National Bronze medal 

3 17BTT035 M.Sangeetha 2019 50th All India Student 

design Competition, 
NDRF (IEI) 

10.11.201

9 

10.11.20

19 

National Silver medal 

 

 

 

 

  



 

DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY 

 

Students Awards -2018-2019 

Sl 

No 

Rollno Name Year Name of the event 

and organizer details 

date_fro

m 

date_to Type of 

event 

(internation

al 

/national 

/state) 

Details of award 

1 17BTT204,2

06 

S.Roopesha, 

Umamaheswari.
P 

2019 Logo Design Contest 

for Handloom Kovai 
Kora cotton saree 

21.03.201

9 

21.03.20

19 

State III Prize 
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Students Awards -2017-2018 

Sl 

No 

Rollno Name Year Name of the event and 

organizer details 

date_fro

m 

date_to Type of event 

(internationa

l 

/national 

/state) 

Details of 

award 

1 15BTT022 S.Kavya 2018 FTC Conference IIT Delhi 09-02-

2018 

12-02-

2018 

International 2nd prize cash 

5000 

2 15BTT014 T.Monika Shree 2018 FTC conference IIT Delhi 09-02-

2018 

12-02-

2018 

international 2nd prize cash 

5000 

3 14BTT024 Karthik 

Nahulan.P 

2018 FIBROFEST2018 27-03-

2018 

28-03-

2018 

NATIONAL  1ST PRIZE 

4 14BTT26 V.V.Kavin 2018 FIBROFEST2018 27-03-

2018 

28-03-

2018 

National 1ST PRIZE 

5 14BTT026 V.V.Kavin 2018 FIBROFEST2018 27-03-

2018 

27-03-

2018 

National 1ST PRIZE 

6 14BTT06 L.Arun 2018 FIBROFEST2018 27-03-

2018 

28-03-

2018 

national 1ST PRIZE 
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7 15BTT301 N.Tharun 2018 Best out of waste SDC 

mumbai 

10-03-

2018 

10-03-

2018 

international 3rd prize 

8 15BTT009 S.Sabarrish 2018 Best out of waste SDC 

mumbai 

10-03-

2018 

10-03-

2018 

International 1ST PRIZE 

9 15BTT026 R.Phuhazhendh

i 

2017 IPR Cell Patent Idea 

Contest KCT 

30.10.201

7 

30.10.20

17 

College Level II Prize 

10 15BTT007,

42 

D.S.Ramesh 

Suriya, 

N.Sivaram 
sundar 

2017 IPR Cell Patent Idea 

Contest KCT 

30.10.201

7 

30.10.20

17 

College Level II Prize 

11 14BTT051 Vaishnavi 
Muralidharan 

2017 48th All India student 
design competition, 

NDRF (IEI) 

18.10.201
7 

18.10.20
17 

National  Silver Medal 

12 14BTT036 J.Mohanraj 2017 48th All India student 

design competition, 

NDRF (IEI) 

18.10.201

7 

18.10.20

17 

National  Bronze medal 

 

 

 

  

 

 


