STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT DETAILS



Students Awards -2023 & 2024

S.No	Roll number	Name of the student	Name of Event	date_from	date_to	(National. /International)	Details of Award
1	19BTT04	Samaranjna R	ITTAMA,Mumbai	03.05.2024	03.05.2024	National	SMITA, Award
2	18BTT02	Kishore S	ITTAMA,Mumbai	03.05.2024	03.05.2024	National	SMITA, Award
3	20BTT019	Karunya A	Precitex,Mumbai	29.11.2023	29.11.2023	National	Precitex, Award
4	19BTT016	Venkateshwari P	Precitex,Mumbai	10.03.2023	10.03.2023	National	Precitex, Award
5	20BTT028	Priyanka R	ITTAMA,Mumbai	29.11.2023	29.11.2023	National	SMITA, Award
5	20BTT015	Joshika	MSME Idea Hackathon	31.08.2023	31.08.2023	National	Finalist
6	20BTT016	Kalaimani	MSME Idea Hackathon	31.08.2023	31.08.2023	National	Finalist
7	20BTT207	M.Jothisankar	B.K.Mehta Technology Networking mission-2030	16.12.2023	16.12.2023	National	Finalist
8	21BTT014	S.D.Jaswanth	B.K.Mehta Technology Networking mission-2030	16.12.2023	16.12.2023	National	Finalist -



Students Awards -2022 & 2023

S.No	Roll No	Name	Year	Name of the event and details of organizer	Date from	Date to	Type of event(Intern ational/Natio nal/State)	Details of award
1.	20BTT023	Kishore R A	2023	Ideathon - Innovera 23' conducted by StartupTN at Excel College of Engineering, Namakkal.	03/02/2023	04/03/2023	State	Third
2.	20BTT023	Kishore R A	2023	Innovation Contest' conducted by PSG College of Technology, Coimbatore.	01/04/2023	01/04/2023	State	Third
3	20BTT033	Santhoshkumar S	2023	Innovation Contest' conducted by PSG College of Technology, Coimbatore.	1/04/2023	1/04/2023	State	Third



4	20BTT033	Santhosh kumar S	2023	Ideathon - Innovera 23' conducted by StartupTN at Excel College of Engineering, Namakka	03/02/2023	04/02/2023	State	Third
5	20BTT037	Sharan Kirthik S	2023	B.K. MEHTA TECHNOLOGY NETWORKING - MISSION (2023) Conferenceorganized by Indian Textile Accessories and Machinery Manufacturers' Association, Mumbai.	24/03/2023	24/03/2023	National	Industrial Contract for research
6	20BTT028	Priyanka R	2023	B.K. MEHTA TECHNOLOGY NETWROKING - MISSION (2023) Conference organized by Indian Textile Accessories and Machinery Manufacturers' Association, Mumbai	24/03/2023	24/03/2023	National	Industrial contact for research
7	20BTT026	Nithishwaran J R	2023	Texathon 2.0 organized by AIM, StartupTN and AIC - NIFT TEA, Tiruppur	6/01/2023	7/01/2023	State	Cash Prize 10000 Best team award



8	20BTT037	Sharan Kirthik S	2023	Texathon 2.0 organized by AIM ,Startup TN and AIC-NIFT TEA,Tirrupur	6/01/2023	7/01/2023	State	Cash Prize 10000 Best team award
9	20BTT028	Priyanka R	2023	Texthon 2.0 organized by AIM ,Startup TN and AIC-NIFT TEA,Tiruppur	6/01/2023	7/01/2023	State	Cash prize 10000 Best team award
10	21BTT042	Vetrivel	2023	Basic Mountaineering course Darjeeling	1/03/2023	29/03/2023	International	Grade A
11	20BTT021	Kirubananthan N	2023	Kongunadu Alumni Trophy	27/01/23	28/01/23	State	4 th Place



12	21BTT021	Kirubananthan N	2022	Anna University Zonals	15/11/2022	16/11/2022	District	Runner
13	21BTT014	Jaswanth	2022	Healthathon 2022 Conducted by: IIHMR Startups, IIHMR University, Rajasthan	07/10/2022	07/10/2022	National	Seed grant of 2 lakhs under category of Euntrpreu ner in Residence
14	21BTT012	Harshini	2022	AURA 2022	27.10.2022	31.10.2022	National	Winner
15	21BTT031	Shree Dharshini	2023	The Covai ties tournament	25.02.2023	25.02.2023	Inter College	3 rd Place



Students Awards -2021-2022

Sl No	Rollno	Name	Year	Name of the event and organizer details	date_from	date_to	Type of event (international /national /state)	Details of award
1	19BTT005	Kavisruthi K	2021	Quiz Competition Tex Quiz, K.S.Rangasamy college of Technology	2/10/2021	2/10/2021	National	2nd prize
2	17BTT001	Jhakan Prashad S.L	2022	Precitex, Mumbai	19/03/2022	19/03/2022	National	Precitex Award
3	17BTT015	Ishwarya M	2022	ITAMMA,Coimbatore	21/03/2022	21/03/2022	National	SIMTA Award
5	16BTT057	Ms.Iniya	2022	Precitex, Mumbai	19/03/2022	19/03/2022	National	Precitex Award
6	16BTT048	G. Kavya	2022	ITAMMA, Coimbatore	21/03/2022	21/03/2022	National	SIMTA Award
7	19BTT046	Samaranjana R	2022	K-Tec Tech Challenge 2022. KCT, Coimbatore	29.04.2021	29.04.2021	National	Consolation Prize
8	19BTT009	Sindhoora R P	2022	N Mahalingam State level Throwball(W) Tournament, Coimbatore	23/05/2022	25/05/2022	State	Runner
9	19BTT009	Sindhoora R P	2022	CIT tropy ,Coimbatore Institute of Technology, Coimbatore.	23/04/2022	24/05/2022	College level	3rd place



Students Awards -2020-2021

SI No	Roll no	Name	Year	Name of the event and organizer details	date_fro m	date_to	Type of event (internation al /national /state)	Details of award
1	17BTT204,2 06	S.Roopesha, Umamaheswari. P	2021	Technovation - Innovation contest, NIT Jalandhar	06.03.202 1	07.03.20 21	National	Consolation Prize
2	17BTT204,2 06	S.Roopesha, Umamaheswari. P	2021	K-Tec Tech Challenge 2021.KCT, Coimbatore	29.04.202	29.04.20 21	National	Consolation Prize



Students Awards -2019-2020

SI No	Rollno	Name	Year	Name of the event and organizer details	date_fro m	date_to	Type of event (internation al /national /state)	Details of award
1	16BTT050	Yuvan Prasanth.V	2019	International conference on Textile Engineering and Scientific Federation Abode for Researchers, Bangkok, Thailand	21-10- 2019	22-10- 2019	International Conference	For his worthy presentation at International conference on Textile Engineering
2	16BTT050	S.Varsha	2019	50th All India Student design Competition, NDRF (IEI)	10.11.201 9	10.11.20 19	National	Bronze medal
3	17BTT035	M.Sangeetha	2019	50th All India Student design Competition, NDRF (IEI)	10.11.201 9	10.11.20 19	National	Silver medal



Students Awards -2018-2019

SI No	Rollno	Name	Year	Name of the event and organizer details	date_fro m	date_to	Type of event (internation al /national /state)	Details of award
1	17BTT204,2 06	S.Roopesha, Umamaheswari. P	2019	Logo Design Contest for Handloom Kovai Kora cotton saree	21.03.201	21.03.20 19	State	III Prize



Students Awards -2017-2018

SI No	Rollno	Name	Year	Name of the event and organizer details	date_fro m	date_to	Type of event (internationa l /national /state)	Details of award
1	15BTT022	S.Kavya	2018	FTC Conference IIT Delhi	09-02- 2018	12-02- 2018	International	2nd prize cash 5000
2	15BTT014	T.Monika Shree	2018	FTC conference IIT Delhi	09-02- 2018	12-02- 2018	international	2nd prize cash 5000
3	14BTT024	Karthik Nahulan.P	2018	FIBROFEST2018	27-03- 2018	28-03- 2018	NATIONAL	1ST PRIZE
4	14BTT26	V.V.Kavin	2018	FIBROFEST2018	27-03- 2018	28-03- 2018	National	1ST PRIZE
5	14BTT026	V.V.Kavin	2018	FIBROFEST2018	27-03- 2018	27-03- 2018	National	1ST PRIZE
6	14BTT06	L.Arun	2018	FIBROFEST2018	27-03- 2018	28-03- 2018	national	1ST PRIZE



7	15BTT301	N.Tharun	2018	Best out of waste SDC mumbai	10-03- 2018	10-03- 2018	international	3rd prize
8	15BTT009	S.Sabarrish	2018	Best out of waste SDC mumbai	10-03- 2018	10-03- 2018	International	1ST PRIZE
9	15BTT026	R.Phuhazhendh i	2017	IPR Cell Patent Idea Contest KCT	30.10.201 7	30.10.20 17	College Level	II Prize
10	15BTT007, 42	D.S.Ramesh Suriya, N.Sivaram sundar	2017	IPR Cell Patent Idea Contest KCT	30.10.201 7	30.10.20 17	College Level	II Prize
11	14BTT051	Vaishnavi Muralidharan	2017	48th All India student design competition, NDRF (IEI)	18.10.201 7	18.10.20 17	National	Silver Medal
12	14BTT036	J.Mohanraj	2017	48th All India student design competition, NDRF (IEI)	18.10.201 7	18.10.20 17	National	Bronze medal